
Beer-banti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Babolin Filippo (01/728) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8

Guidolin Elia (01/1874) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Levarato Alessandro (01/1876) 4 4 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0

Valentini Fabio (01/1873) 4 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 0

Schiavon Carlo (01/009) 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 1 2 0

Carraro Simone (01/1872) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0

Zilla Giorgio (01/1878) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vallardi Mirko (01/1877) 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Mazzanti Giovanni (01/1875) 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Babolin Filippo 01/728 28 60 2,14

Guidolin Elia 01/1874 24 32 1,33

Levarato Alessandro 01/1876 28 23 0,82

Valentini Fabio 01/1873 32 14 0,44

Schiavon Carlo 01/009 28 8 0,29

Carraro Simone 01/1872 20 6 0,30

Zilla Giorgio 01/1878 14 5 0,36

Vallardi Mirko 01/1877 8 4 0,50

Mazzanti Giovanni 01/1875 10 3 0,30

Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 3 7 2 4 4 11 3 4 2 5 0 0 4 6 3 7 3 8 4 10 4 7 3 8 0 0 3 5

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 3 6 3 8 1 3 3 2 2 4 0 0 4 7 3 5 3 8 4 9 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 10

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 3 5 3 6 2 6 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 10 3 8 2 3 4 7 2 3 0 0 3 5

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 1 2 4 9 4 7 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 4 1 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 4

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 3 7 2 5 2 4 4 5 1 0 0 0 2 6

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 2 5 2 3 3 4 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 2 4 1 3 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 2

Pizzato Francesca (01/1561) 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzarin Marco (01/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 38 82 2,16

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 37 79 2,14

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 36 65 1,81

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 28 52 1,86

Vettore Cesare 01/108 21 36 1,71

Santinello Martijn 01/123 15 20 1,33

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 13 18 1,38

Pizzato Francesca 01/1561 4 6 1,50

Lazzarin Marco 01/196 0 0 0,00

Chevy Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 12 4 3 4 4 4 10 0 0 3 7 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 9

Gottardello Federico (01/038) 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 12 4 12 2 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 5

Borin Luciano (01/584) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 6 4 3 4 1

Bianco Cristian Gennaro (01/1454) 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 10 2 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Donoli Giacomo (01/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Ferrazzo Michele (01/617) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardi Ambra (01/1642) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 45 92 2,04

Gottardello Federico 01/038 33 83 2,52

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 32 53 1,66

Borin Luciano 01/584 27 23 0,85

Bianco Cristian Gennaro 01/1454 21 22 1,05

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 14 18 1,29

Donoli Giacomo 01/579 8 7 0,88

Ferrazzo Michele 01/617 4 6 1,50

Bernardi Ambra 01/1642 8 1 0,12



I Ripetenti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 3 0 4 3

Zin Simone (01/1686) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 3

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 10 3 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 2 2 1

Balbo Francesco (01/912) 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 4 6 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 4

Mazzucato Marisa (01/1204) 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Besutti Silvia (01/1203) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zin Gabriele (01/1250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 47 68 1,45

Zin Simone 01/1686 38 44 1,16

Bastianello Diano 01/718 34 38 1,12

Balbo Francesco 01/912 27 35 1,30

Gavin Katia 01/1845 32 29 0,91

Mazzucato Marisa 01/1204 8 15 1,88

Besutti Silvia 01/1203 4 2 0,50

Zin Gabriele 01/1250 2 1 0,50

Las Ovejas Negras G46

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 6 2 2 0 0

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 4 2 4 5 2 2 4 9 4 8 4 12 0 0 3 2 4 10 4 9 4 7 3 3 4 8 0 0

Parpagiola Marco (01/1483) 4 3 2 4 4 11 2 6 3 2 2 3 0 0 3 5 3 7 4 8 4 4 4 5 2 4 0 0

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 4 2 2 4 4 6 2 5 4 8 1 3 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 11 0 0

Malimpensa Federico (01/1571) 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 1 1 0 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 6 0 0

Basso Matteo (01/1626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 1 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 44 79 1,80

Maniero Luca 01/1622 44 77 1,75

Parpagiola Marco 01/1483 37 62 1,68

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 32 51 1,59

Malimpensa Federico 01/1571 19 21 1,11

Basso Matteo 01/1626 16 20 1,25

Solo Noi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 4 5 2 4 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 11

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 4 6 4 8 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 8

Nalesso Fabio (01/1766) 4 6 4 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Rizzato Eddy (01/139) 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milanese Mario (01/1767) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 4

Favaron Filippo (01/1814) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Tonello Angelo (01/1768) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pravato Debora 01/1295 42 72 1,71

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 38 60 1,58

Nalesso Fabio 01/1766 32 44 1,38

Rizzato Eddy 01/139 24 40 1,67

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 18 24 1,33

Milanese Mario 01/1767 22 20 0,91

Favaron Filippo 01/1814 8 16 2,00

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 6 10 1,67

Tonello Angelo 01/1768 2 0 0,00

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Giora Davide (01/1736) 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 12 2 5 0 0 3 7 3 8 4 7 4 11 4 10 2 6

Turolla Devis (01/1750) 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 5 4 8 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 4 2 4 4 6 4 7 4 8

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 0 0 2 6 3 4 3 5 4 6 2 5 2 5 0 0 3 6 4 10 4 3 4 11 4 4 2 5

Sola Simone (01/574) 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 7

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Rigoni Gaia (01/1821) 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giora Davide 01/1736 42 111 2,64

Turolla Devis 01/1750 35 74 2,11

Sola  Davide 01/1230 37 70 1,89

Sola Simone 01/574 31 50 1,61

Ramon Luigino 01/623 11 23 2,09

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 13 22 1,69

Coppo Federica 01/1621 14 11 0,79

Rigoni Gaia 01/1821 9 9 1,00


